MFLN4-edge Face Mills with Vertical Inserts
for Heavy Milling
Tough and Reliable 4-edge Vertical Inserts for Stable Heavy Milling
Highly Efficient Milling with Large Depths of Cut (ap=~20mm)
and High Feed Rates (fz=~0.4mm/t)
Three Different Cutting Edge Angles Available
Rigid, Heavy Milling with Tough 4-edge Inserts for Large Depths of Cut and High Feed Rates
MFLN70

V f =412m m / m i n
Chip Removal Volume
MFLN70
Competitor
Q =2,340c c / m i n
Q =2,100c c / m i n
Roughing
Roughing (Competitor F)
Q =1,970c c / m i n
Finishing (Competitor G)
Q =2,340c c / m i n
Finishing
x1.1
Milling
Ef f iciency
MFLN90  Cutting edge angle 90°
Description Stock No. of
Inserts
Dimensions (mm)
Coolant
Hole Insert Weight
(kg)DC DCSFMS DCB DCCB1 DCCB2 LF CBDP KDP KWW APMX PCD1
In
ch
 B
or
e
D
ia
.
MFLN 90080R-4T
4
80 60 25.4 24 13
50
27 6 9.5
20
–
Yes
Fig.1 1.0
90100R-4T 100 70 31.75 45
–
34 8 12.7
Fig.2
1.6
90125R-6T 6 125 89 38.1 55
63
38
10 15.9 3.0
90160R-7T 7 160 110 50.8 90 11 19.1
No
4.6
90200R-8T 8 200
142
47.625
132
14 25.4 101.6
Fig.3
7.2
90250R-10T 10 250 172 10.5
90315R-12T MTO 12 315 222 205 80 Fig.4 21.8
M
et
ric
 B
or
e
D
ia
.
MFLN 90080R-4T-M
4
80 60 27 24 13
50
24 7 12.4
20
– Yes
Fig.1 1.0
90100R-4T-M 100 70 32 45
–
30 8 14.4
Fig.2
1.5
90125R-6T-M 6 125 89
40
55
63
33 9 16.4
2.9
90160R-7T-M 7 160 110 90 66.7
No
Fig.3
4.5
90200R-8T-M 8 200
142
60
132
38 14 25.7 101.6
6.9
90250R-10T-M 10 250 172 10.3
90315R-12T-M MTO 12 315 222 205 80 Fig.4 20.9
Toolholder Dimensions
 : Standard Item
MTO : Made to order

Inserts
LOGU221616ER-GM
LOGU2216PAER-GM
Fig.1
Fig.3 Fig.4
Fig.2
Case Study
MFLN maintained good cutting edge condition and during scale removing.
(User evaluation)
MFLN improved machining efficiency with lower cutting force.
Also it can be used both for roughing and finishing.
(User evaluation)
Vc = 120 m/min
ap = 10 mm
fz = 0.27 mm/t  Dry
MFLN90200R-8T-M (ø200-8 inserts)
LOGU2216PAER-GM  PR1525
Roll material, Alloy steel
Vc = 120 m/min
ap = 11×165 mm

ø250 1,910
ø315 1,520
About Applicable Insert
Max.Revolution(min-1) for Each Cutting Diameter
5
Chip Removal Volume
Q =416c c / m i n
Q =336c c / m i n
MFLN45
(ø80-4 Inserts)
Competitor H
(ø100-5 Inserts)
x1.2
Milling
Ef f iciency
MFLN70  Cutting edge angle 70°
Description Stock No. of
Inserts
Dimensions (mm)
Coolant
Hole Insert Weight
(kg)DC DCX DCSFMS DCB DCCB1 DCCB2 LF CBDP KDP KWW APMX PCD1
In
ch
 B
or
e
D
ia
.
MFLN 70080R-4T
4
80 93 70 25.4 20 13
50
27 6 9.5
17
–
Yes
Fig.1 1.4
70100R-4T 100 113 78 31.75 45
–
34 8 12.7
Fig.2
2.0
70125R-6T 6 125 138 89 38.1 55
63
38
10 15.9 3.5
70160R-7T 7 160 173 110 50.8 70 11 19.1
No
5.8
70200R-8T 8 200 213 142
47.625
120
14 25.4 101.6
Fig.3
8.5
70250R-10T 10 250 263
222
160 15.1
70315R-12T MTO 12 315 328 215 80 Fig.4 22.2
M
et
ric
 B
or
e
D
ia
.
MFLN 70080R-4T-M
4
80 93 70 27 20 13
50
24 7 12.4
17
– Yes
Fig.1 1.4
70100R-4T-M 100 113 78 32 45
–
30 8 14.4
Fig.2
1.9
70125R-6T-M 6 125 138 89
40
55
63
33 9 16.4
3.4
70160R-7T-M 7 160 173 110 90 66.7
No
Fig.3
5.3
70200R-8T-M 8 200 213 142
60
120
38 14 25.7 101.6
8.2
70250R-10T-M 10 250 263
222
160 14.8
70315R-12T-M MTO 12 315 328 215 80 Fig.4 21.9
Toolholder Dimensions

LOGU2216PAER-GM is not applicable
Case Study
MFLN achieved 1.2 times machining efficiency.
Quieter machining and good chip shapes
(User evaluation)
Vc = 90 m/min
ap × ae = ~10 × ~80 mm
fz = 0.36 mm/t  Dry
MFLN45080R-4T-M (ø80-4 Inserts)
LOGU221616ER-GM  PR1535
Forging Die for Automotive Parts 2,000
700
Scale
Common to MFLN90/70/45
6
MFLN45  Cutting edge angle 45°
Description Stock No. of
Inserts
Dimensions (mm)
Coolant
Hole Insert Weight
(kg)DC DCX DCSFMS DCB DCCB1 DCCB2 LF CBDP KDP KWW APMX PCD1
In
ch
 B
or
e
D
ia
.
MFLN 45080R-4T
4
80 104 70 25.4 20 13
50
27 6 9.5
12
–
Yes
Fig.1 2.0
45100R-4T 100 124 78 31.75 45
–
34 8 12.7
Fig.2
2.7
45125R-6T 6 125 149 89 38.1 55
63
38
10 15.9 4.6
45160R-7T 7 160 184 110 50.8 90 11 19.1
No
6.8
45200R-8T 8 200 224 142
47.625
124
14 25.4 101.6
Fig.3
10.0
45250R-10T 10 250 274
222
160 17.1
45315R-12T MTO 12 315 339 215 80 Fig.4 25.3
M
et
ric
 B
or
e
D
ia
.
MFLN 45080R-4T-M
4
80 104 70 27 20 13
50
24 7 12.4
12
– Yes
Fig.1 2.0
45100R-4T-M 100 124 78 32 45
–
30 8 14.4
Fig.2
2.7
45125R-6T-M 6 125 149 89
40
55
63
33 9 16.4
4.6
45160R-7T-M 7 160 184 110 90 66.7
No
Fig.3
6.7
45200R-8T-M 8 200 224 142
60
124
38 14 25.7 101.6
9.7
45250R-10T-M 10 250 274
222
160 16.9
45315R-12T-M MTO 12 315 339 215 80 Fig.4 25.1
Toolholder Dimensions